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Lampiran 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 STATUS  

NET METHOD 

 GAJI POKOK  
 TUNJANGAN 

LAINNYA  
 BONUS/ THR/ 

INSENTIF  

 TOTAL 
PENGHASILAN 

BRUTO 
SETAHUN  

 BIAYA 
JABATAN  

 IURAN DPLK   IURAN JHT  
 PH. NETTO 
SETAHUN 

DISETAHUNKAN  

 
K0 

      
11,109,414,441  

                  
914,548,397  

                 
2,718,773,143  

      
14,742,735,981  

         
544,006,062  

       
112,659,608  

       
164,379,705  

                                       
13,921,690,607  

 
K1 

      
10,915,485,883  

               
1,705,129,438  

                 
3,347,815,897  

      
15,968,431,218  

         
687,642,494  

       
143,111,610  

       
231,558,761  

                                       
14,906,118,352  

 
K2 

      
12,345,353,659  

               
2,520,521,176  

                 
3,656,357,985  

      
18,522,232,820  

         
664,491,462  

       
170,661,898  

       
297,476,243  

                                       
17,389,603,217  

 
K3 

      
16,422,584,634  

               
3,514,088,874  

                 
3,964,145,325  

      
23,900,818,833  

         
639,365,735  

       
194,248,355  

       
328,005,562  

                                       
22,739,199,181  

 
TK 

      
58,008,344,604  

               
4,130,120,461  

               
16,551,164,784  

      
78,689,629,848  

      
3,482,622,776  

       
767,964,241  

    
1,161,606,335  

                                       
73,277,436,495  

  
TOTAL 

    
108,801,183,221  

             
12,784,408,345  

               
30,238,257,134  151,823,848,700  

      
6,018,128,529  

    
1,388,645,712  

    
2,183,026,606  

                                     
142,234,047,853  
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 STATUS  

NET  METHOD 

 PTKP  
 PKP 

SETAHUN  
 PPH 21 

TERUTANG  
 Penghasilan 

Bruto Sebulan  
 Iuran DPLK   Iuran JHT  

 Jumlah 
Potongan  

Take Home 
Pay/Thn 

K0       11,115,000,000  
      

4,776,297,139  
             

948,104,600  
                      

14,742,735,981         112,659,608  
       

164,379,705  
           

277,039,312  
         

14,465,696,669  

K1       13,167,000,000  
      

3,821,771,970  
             

305,278,550  
                      

15,968,431,218         143,111,610  
       

231,558,761  
           

374,670,371  
         

15,593,760,846  

K2       12,555,000,000  
      

6,791,084,163  
             

928,368,500  
                      

18,522,232,820         170,661,898  
       

297,476,243  
           

468,138,141  
         

18,054,094,679  

K3   12,096,000,000  12,664,489,131  2,238,114,950   23,900,818,833  194,248,355     328,005,562     522,253,917  23,378,564,916  

TK 71,442,000,000  
    

16,359,854,162  
          

1,864,988,900  
                      

78,689,629,848         767,964,241  
    

1,161,606,335  
        

1,929,570,577  76,760,059,272  

TOTAL     120,375,000,000  
    

44,413,496,564  
          

6,284,855,500  
                     

151,823,848,700      1,388,645,712  
    

2,183,026,606  
        

3,571,672,318  
        

148,252,176,382  
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STATUS 

GROSS UP METHOD 

 GAJI POKOK  
 TUNJANGAN 

LAINNYA  
 BONUS/ THR/ 

INSENTIF  
 TUNJANGAN 

PAJAK  

 TOTAL 
PENGHASILAN 

BRUTO 
SETAHUN  

K0 
         

11,109,414,441  
            

914,548,397  
         

2,718,773,143  
         

948,104,600  
         

15,690,840,581  

K1 
         

10,915,485,883  
         

1,705,129,438  
         

3,347,815,897  
         

305,278,550  
         

16,273,709,768  

K2 
         

12,345,353,659  
         

2,520,521,176  
         

3,656,357,985  
         

928,368,500  
         

19,450,601,320  

K3 
         

16,422,584,634  
         

3,514,088,874  
         

3,964,145,325  
      

2,238,114,950  
         

26,138,933,783  

TK 
         

58,008,344,604  
         

4,130,120,461  
       

16,551,164,784  
      

1,864,988,900  
         

80,554,618,748  

TOTAL 
       

108,801,183,221  
       

12,784,408,345  
       

30,238,257,134  
      

6,284,855,500  
       

158,108,704,200  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

6
6
 

 

GROSS UP METHOD 

BIAYA 
JABATAN 

IURAN 
DPLK 

IURAN 
JHT 

PH. NETTO 
SETAHUN 

DISETAHUNKAN 

544,006,062 112,659,608 164,379,705 14,869,795,207 

687,642,494 143,111,610 231,558,761 15,211,396,902 

664,491,462 170,661,898 297,476,243 18,317,971,717 

639,365,735 194,248,355 328,005,562 24,977,314,131 

3,482,622,776 767,964,241 1,161,606,335 75,142,425,395 

6,018,128,529 1,388,645,712 2,183,026,606 148,518,903,353 
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STATUS 

GROS UP METHOD 

 PTKP  
 PKP 

SETAHUN  

 PPH 21 

TERUTANG  

 Penghasilan 

Bruto Setahun  
 Iuran DPLK   Iuran JHT  

 PPh Pasal 

21  

 Jumlah 

Potongan  

Take Home 

Pay/Thn 

K0 

         

11,115,000,000  

         

5,724,401,739  

       

1,206,353,800  

         

15,690,840,581  

         

112,659,608  

         

164,379,705  

       

1,206,353,800  

         

1,483,393,113  

         

14,207,447,469  

K1 

         

13,167,000,000  

         

4,127,050,520  

         

339,659,517  

         

16,273,709,768  

         

143,111,610  

         

231,558,761  

         

339,659,517  

            

714,329,888  

         

15,559,379,880  

K2 

         

12,555,000,000  

         

7,719,452,663  

       

1,140,781,035  

         

19,450,601,320  

         

170,661,898  

         

297,476,243  

       

1,140,781,035  

         

1,608,919,176  

         

17,841,682,144  

K3 

         

12,096,000,000  

       

14,902,604,081  

       

2,811,267,373  

         

26,138,933,783  

         

194,248,355  

         

328,005,562  

       

2,811,267,373  

         

3,333,521,290  

         

22,805,412,493  

TK 

         

71,442,000,000  

       

18,224,843,062  

       

2,246,641,887  

         

80,554,618,748  

         

767,964,241  

      

1,161,606,335  

       

2,246,641,887  

         

4,176,212,464  

         

76,378,406,285  

TOTAL 

       

120,375,000,000  

       

50,698,352,064  

       

7,744,703,612  

       

158,108,704,200  

      

1,388,645,712  

      

2,183,026,606  

       

7,744,703,612  

       

11,316,375,930  

       

146,792,328,270  

   

6,284,855,500 

       

1,459,848,112  
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STATUS 

GROSS METHOD 

GAJI POKOK 
TUNJANGAN 

LAINNYA  

BONUS/ THR/  

INSENTIF  

TOTAL 

PENGHASILAN 

BRUTO 

SETAHUN  

BIAYA 

JABATAN  
IURAN DPLK  IURAN JHT 

PH. NETTO 

SETAHUN 

DISETAHUNKAN  

K0 

         

11,109,414,441  

            

914,548,397  

         

2,718,773,143  

         

14,742,735,981  

         

544,006,062  

         

112,659,608  

         

164,379,705  

         

13,921,690,607  

K1 

         

10,915,485,883  

         

1,705,129,438  

         

3,347,815,897  

         

15,968,431,218  

         

687,642,494  

         

143,111,610  

         

231,558,761  

         

14,906,118,352  

K2 

         

12,345,353,659  

         

2,520,521,176  

         

3,656,357,985  

         

18,522,232,820  

         

664,491,462  

         

170,661,898  

         

297,476,243  

         

17,389,603,217  

K3 

         

16,422,584,634  

         

3,514,088,874  

         

3,964,145,325  

         

23,900,818,833  

         

639,365,735  

         

194,248,355  

         

328,005,562  

         

22,739,199,181  

TK 

         

58,008,344,604  

         

4,130,120,461  

       

16,551,164,784  

         

78,689,629,848  

      

3,482,622,776  

         

767,964,241  

      

1,161,606,335  

         

73,277,436,495  

TOTAL 

       

108,801,183,221  

       

12,784,408,345  

       

30,238,257,134  

       

151,823,848,700  

      

6,018,128,529  

      

1,388,645,712  

      

2,183,026,606  

       

142,234,047,853  
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STATUS 

GROSS METHOD 

PTKP PKP SETAHUN 
PPH 21 

TERUTANG 
Penghasilan Bruto 

Setahun 
Iuaran DPLK 

K0 
         

11,115,000,000  
         

4,776,297,139  
      

948,104,600  
         

14,742,735,981  
         

112,659,608  

K1 
         

13,167,000,000  
         

3,821,771,970  
      

305,278,550  
         

15,968,431,218  
         

143,111,610  

K2 
         

12,555,000,000  
         

6,791,084,163  
      

928,368,500  
         

18,522,232,820  
         

170,661,898  

K3 
         

12,096,000,000  
       

12,664,489,131  
   

2,238,114,950  
         

23,900,818,833  
         

194,248,355  

TK 
         

71,442,000,000  
       

16,359,854,162  
   

1,864,988,900  
         

78,689,629,848  
         

767,964,241  

TOTAL 
       

120,375,000,000  
       

44,413,496,564  
   

6,284,855,500  
       

151,823,848,700  
      

1,388,645,712  

  

   

7,744,703,612  
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STATUS 

GROSS METHOD 

Iuran JHT PPh Pasal 21 
Jumlah 

Potongan 
Take Home 

Pay/Thn 

K0 
         

164,379,705  
         

948,104,600  
      

1,225,143,912  
         

13,517,592,069  

K1 
         

231,558,761  
         

305,278,550  
         

679,948,921  
         

15,288,482,296  

K2 
         

297,476,243  
         

928,368,500  
      

1,396,506,641  
         

17,125,726,179  

K3 
         

328,005,562  
      

2,238,114,950  
      

2,760,368,867  
         

21,140,449,966  

TK 
      

1,161,606,335  
      

1,864,988,900  
      

3,794,559,477  
         

74,895,070,372  

TOTAL 
      

2,183,026,606  
      

6,284,855,500  
      

9,856,527,818  
       

141,967,320,882  

 

 

 

  


